
 
Uruguay 2025 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day 

January 6, 2025 Monday Epiphany 

March 3, 2025 Monday Carnival 

March 4, 2025 Tuesday Shrove Tuesday 

April 14, 2025 Monday Tourism Week 

April 17, 2025 Thursday Maundy Thursday 

April 18, 2025 Friday Good Friday 

April 19, 2025 Saturday Landing of the 33 Orientals 

April 20, 2025 Sunday Easter Sunday 

May 1, 2025 Thursday Labour Day 

May 18, 2025 Sunday Battle of Las Piedras 

June 19, 2025 Thursday Birthday of José Gervasio Artigas and Never Again Day 

July 18, 2025 Friday Constitution Day 

August 25, 2025 Monday Independence Day 

October 12, 2025 Sunday Columbus Day 

November 2, 2025 Sunday All Souls’ Day 

December 24, 2025 Wednesday Christmas Eve 

December 25, 2025 Thursday Christmas Day 

December 31, 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Eve 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


